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199502070000
34211

02/07/1995
12:19:53

WEATHERLY
INVESTMENT
GROUP LLC

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

WEATHERLY
CLUB DRIVE
SECTOR 14

19 87 Book:19 Pg:87
Desc:WEATHE
RLY CLUB
DRIVE
SECTOR 14

199502200000
44831

02/20/1995
12:27:16

WEATHERLY
INVESTMENT
GROUP LLC

Grantor DEEDS CONNORS,
MARTIN J

19 87 Lot#:12 Lot:A
Book:19 Pg:87

199503200000
72541

03/20/1995
03:18:36

WEATHERLY
INVESTMENT
GROUP LLC

Grantor CORRECTIVE
DEEDS

WEATHERLY
JOINT
VENTURE LLC

18 128 Lot#:1 Lot:-
Book:18
Pg:128
Desc:41, SEE
INSTRUMENT

199504070000
90441

04/07/1995
01:59:14

WEATHERLY
INVESTMENT
GROUP LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

Sec:31
Twn:20S
Rng:2W Qt:NW
BQt:SW

199506150001
56901

06/15/1995
02:18:56

WEATHERLY
INVESTMENT
GROUP LLC

Grantor DEEDS WEATHERLY
LANDS LLC

Sec:31
Twn:20S
Rng:2W
BQt:SW

199510060002
79981

10/06/1995
12:23:12

WEATHERLY
INVESTMENT
GROUP LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

Sec:31
Twn:20S
Rng:2W Qt:NE
BQt:SW

199510260003
07911

10/26/1995
12:23:23

WEATHERLY
INVESTMENT
GROUP LLC

Grantor DEEDS WEATHERLY
LANDS LLC

Sec:31
Twn:20S
Rng:2W
BQt:SW

199511130003
25811

11/13/1995
09:24:34

WEATHERLY
INVESTMENT
GROUP LLC

Grantor DEEDS WEATHERLY
LANDS LLC

Sec:31
Twn:20S
Rng:2W Qt:SW
BQt:SW

199511130003
25811

11/13/1995
09:24:34

WEATHERLY
INVESTMENT
GROUP LLC

Grantor DEEDS WEATHERLY
LANDS LLC

20 8 Lot#:116
Book:20 Pg:8

199502220000
46361

02/22/1995
11:38:28

WEATHERLY
INVESTMENT
GROUP LLC

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

19 103 Book:19
Pg:103

199502220000
46361

02/22/1995
11:38:28

WEATHERLY
INVESTMENT
GROUP LLC

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

Sec:36
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:NE
BQt:NE

199505180001
30961

05/18/1995
01:50:02

WEATHERLY
INVESTMENT
GROUP LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

19 151 Lot#:133 Lot:-
Book:19
Pg:151
Desc:159

199505240001
36031

05/24/1995
02:28:46

WEATHERLY
INVESTMENT
GROUP LLC

Grantor DEEDS WEATHERLY
LANDS LLC

Sec:31
Twn:20S
Rng:2W Qt:S
BQt:SW

199506300001
72651

06/30/1995
01:43:06

WEATHERLY
INVESTMENT
GROUP LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

Sec:31
Twn:20S
Rng:2W Qt:W
BQt:SW



199506300001
73071

06/30/1995
03:06:07

WEATHERLY
INVESTMENT
GROUP LLC

Grantor DEEDS WEATHERLY
LANDS LLC

Sec:31
Twn:20S
Rng:2W Qt:W
BQt:SW

199512210003
66661

12/21/1995
03:03:41

WEATHERLY
INVESTMENT
GROUP LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE HIGHLAND
BANK


