Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1995; Name= WEATHERLY INVESTMENT GROUP											
nstrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199502070000 34211	02/07/1995 12:19:53	WEATHERLY INVESTMENT GROUP LLC	Grantor	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	WEATHERLY CLUB DRIVE SECTOR 14			19	87		Book:19 Pg:87 Desc:WEATHE RLY CLUB DRIVE SECTOR 14
199502200000 44831	02/20/1995 12:27:16	WEATHERLY INVESTMENT GROUP LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	CONNORS, MARTIN J			19	87		Lot#:12 Lot:A Book:19 Pg:87
199503200000 72541	03/20/1995 03:18:36	WEATHERLY INVESTMENT GROUP LLC	Grantor	CORRECTIVE DEEDS	WEATHERLY JOINT VENTURE LLC			18	128		Lot#:1 Lot:- Book:18 Pg:128 Desc:41, SEE INSTRUMENT
199504070000 90441	04/07/1995 01:59:14	WEATHERLY INVESTMENT GROUP LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	FIRST ALABAMA BANK						Sec:31 Twn:20S Rng:2W Qt:NW BQt:SW
199506150001 56901	06/15/1995 02:18:56	WEATHERLY INVESTMENT GROUP LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	WEATHERLY LANDS LLC						Sec:31 Twn:20S Rng:2W BQt:SW
199510060002 79981	10/06/1995 12:23:12	WEATHERLY INVESTMENT GROUP LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	FIRST ALABAMA BANK						Sec:31 Twn:20S Rng:2W Qt:NE BQt:SW
199510260003 07911	10/26/1995 12:23:23	WEATHERLY INVESTMENT GROUP LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	WEATHERLY LANDS LLC						Sec:31 Twn:20S Rng:2W BQt:SW
199511130003 25811	11/13/1995 09:24:34	WEATHERLY INVESTMENT GROUP LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	WEATHERLY LANDS LLC						Sec:31 Twn:20S Rng:2W Qt:SW BQt:SW
199511130003 25811	11/13/1995 09:24:34	WEATHERLY INVESTMENT GROUP LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	WEATHERLY LANDS LLC			20	8		Lot#:116 Book:20 Pg:8
199502220000 46361	02/22/1995 11:38:28	WEATHERLY INVESTMENT GROUP LLC	Grantor	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS				19	103		Book:19 Pg:103
199502220000 46361	02/22/1995 11:38:28	WEATHERLY INVESTMENT GROUP LLC	Grantor	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS							Sec:36 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:NE BQt:NE
199505180001 30961	05/18/1995 01:50:02	WEATHERLY INVESTMENT GROUP LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	FIRST ALABAMA BANK			19	151		Lot#:133 Lot:- Book:19 Pg:151 Desc:159
199505240001 36031	05/24/1995 02:28:46	WEATHERLY INVESTMENT GROUP LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	WEATHERLY LANDS LLC						Sec:31 Twn:20S Rng:2W Qt:S BQt:SW
199506300001 72651	06/30/1995 01:43:06	WEATHERLY INVESTMENT GROUP LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	FIRST ALABAMA BANK						Sec:31 Twn:20S Rng:2W Qt:W BQt:SW

	03:06:07	WEATHERLY INVESTMENT GROUP LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	WEATHERLY LANDS LLC			Sec:31 Twn:20S Rng:2W Qt:W BQt:SW
199512210003 66661	12/21/1995 03:03:41	WEATHERLY INVESTMENT GROUP LLC	Grantor		HIGHLAND BANK			